the future of space conditioning
X-Wing®
an FTF Group Company
passive “Radiant” chilled beam
Contents
Product Description� 3

Perforation Pattern Options
Alternative perforation patterns can be utilised, please consult our technical services department for further advice.
Product Ordering Codes
2. Nominal Beam Length
4. RAL Colour - Nom. 20% Gloss
 Battery Manifold Types - C1/C1.1/C2/C2.2
		  Flow/Return Orientation
		  SE: Same End
		  OE: Opposite End
Chilled Water Connection Size (mm) 15
3. Waterside Connection
15 C1 SE
Example:
1
- - -
2 3 4
XW400 1840 15C1SE RAL9005
1. Beam Type
XW400 - 400mm Wide with 6 Passes
XW540 - 540mm Wide with 8 Passes
XW680 - 680mm Wide with 10 Passes
XW820 - 820mm Wide with 12 Passes
7D/4D – 10X10 S
51% Open Area
9D - 8.9X8.9 ST
40% Open Area
7D/4D – 7.07X7.07 ST
49% Open Area
7D - 14X14 ST
39% Open Area
27X5 Diamond
43% Open Area
25x5 Slot
43% Open Area
9D - 12.6X12.6 S
40% Open Area
7D - 10X10 S
39% Open Area
4D - 10X10 ST
25% Open Area
17
X-Wing Light
Due to unique design of Frenger’s X-Wing, it can accommodate
easy integration of a variety of light fittings. The luminaires
can either be free issued to Frenger, whose expert lighting
designers will develop a method to best incorporate the light
fitting into the X-Wing, or  one of Frenger’s bespoke in-house
designed LED solutions can be utilised.
Frenger’s LED lighting solution incorporates Philips Zhaga
compliant LED lighting which has been extensively tested and
developed in conjunction with the X-Wing chilled beams to
enable active cooling of the LED boards to achieve greater life
expectancy.  Philips provide a 5-Year return to base Warranty
for the LED Boards and the Drivers and emergency Invertors
(lithium batteries 1 year) from date of delivery to Frenger. The
LED boards utilised are low voltage and are totally integrated
within the luminaire housing.
Optics
 State-of-the-art PHILIPS LED OC Gen 5 (Zhaga Compliant)
modules.
 Direct lighting via Multi-Layered Micro-Linear or Diamond
Prismatic Diffuser.
 Optional indirect lighting via clear polycarbonate.
 Long lifetime: >50,000 hrs all LED boards and Drivers have
a Philips 5 Years return to base Warranty.
 LED Colour Temperatures: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K and
6500K.
 Colour Rendering Index: Min 80.
 Excellent colour consistency SDCM 3
 LED Luminous Efficacy: Up to 182lm/W (at 4000K CRI80).
 Wide temperature (Tc) range from -40°C to +85°C.
 Lumen Maintenance Test Results According to IESNA LM-
80 = L80B10 (>70,000 hrs)